Lease: Swisher ‘Well #: 114
Owner: S&K Oil f Dale Jackson Production Co. ‘Location: S2NESWT255R22ES18
opR ¥ Adssd | " A % |Box266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ARy Botrbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUGTION €O Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1650
OPR #: 4339 ees Office # 620-363-2696 §i53300
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APl#: 15-011-24648
20° of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 9/11/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/16/2019
747'27/8 8rd 5'5/8" SN: - Packer: -——- TD: 761’
Plugged: ----- Bottom Plug: -—--
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top soil {Lose rock) 3 465 Sandy shale
8 10 Lime 2 a67 Oil sand (shaley) {fair bleed)
3 13 Black shale 1 468 Sandy shale (Oil sand streaks)
6 19 Lime 32 500 Sandy shale
2 21 Shale 56 556 Shale
36 57 Lime 557 Lime
2 59 Black shale 562 Shale black
5 64 Lime 39 601 Shale
5 69 Shale 9 610 Sandy shale
18 87 Lime 11 621 Shale

20 Shale 3 624 Black shale
5 95 Lime 617 641 Light shale
10 105 Shale 1. 642 Sand (Shaley) (strong odor) (Poor bleed)
8 113 Black shale 4 646 Sand (strong odor)
25 138 Shale 1 647 Oil sand {gas sand streak) (Poor bleed}
9 147 Lime 3 650 Qil sand (fair bleed)
49 196 Shale 6 656 Oil sand (good bleed)
1 197 Coal i 657 Oil sand (coal streak) {fair bleed)
19 216 Shale 2 659 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak) (poor bleed)
1 217 Coal 2 661 Shale
4 221 Light shale 4 665 Sandy shale (white sand streak)
5 226 Sandy shale 21 686 Shale
9 235 Shale 1 687 Sandy shale (oil sand streak)
3 241 Red bed 2 689 Oil sand (some shale) (good bleed)
10 251 Shale 4 693 Qil sand (good bleed)
13 264 Lime 2 695 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
11 275 Shale 3 698 Oil sand (shaley) {fair bleed)
11 286 Red bed 7 705 Sandy shale
5 291 Sand (dry) 1 706 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
40 331 Sandy shale (dry sand streaks) 3 709 Sandy shale
14 345 Shale 6 715 Sandy shale (Oil sand streaks)

346 Coal 10 725 Sandy shale (white sand streaks)
6 352 Shale 3 728 Oil sand (good bleed) {some shale)
24 376 Lime 5 733 Oil sand (shaley) {fair bleed)
2 378 Black shale 734 Sandy shale (oil sand streak)
41 419 Shale 738 Oil sand (shaley) (good bleed)
18 437 Lime A9 749 Sandy shale

442 Shale TD 761 Sandy shale (black sand streaks)

447 Lime
11 458 Light shale
2 460 Sandy shale
1 461 Sandy shale (oil and streaks)
i 462 Qil sand (limey) (poor bleed)




